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179.01- 180 5 0.05% 5 0.05% 10368  100.00% 129.01-130 126 1.22% 4525 43.64% 5969 57.57%
178.01-179 3 0.03% 8 0.08% 10363 99.95% 128.01-129 130 1.25% 4655 44.90% 5843 56.36 %
177.01-178 1 0.01% 9 0.09% 10360 99.92% 127.01-128 105 1.01% 4760 4591% 5713 55.10%
176.01-177 7 0.07% 16 0.15% 10359 99.91% 126.01-127 100 0.96% 4860 46.88% 5608 54.09%
175.01-176 13 0.13% 29 0.28% 10352 99.85% 125.01-126 109 1.05% 4969 47.93% 5508 53.13%
174.01-175 17 0.16% 46 0.44% 10339 99.72% 124.01-125 110 1.06% 5079 48.99% 5399 52.07%
173.01-174 21 0.20% 67 0.65% 10322 99.56% 123.01-124 109 1.05% 5188 50.04% 5289 51.01%
172.01-173 25 0.24% 92 0.89% 10301 99.35% 122.01-123 106 1.02% 5294 51.06% 5180 49.96%
171.01-172 25 0.24% 17 1.13% 10276 99.11% 121.01-122 87 0.84% 5381 51.90% 5074 48.94%
170.01-171 37 0.36% 154 1.49% 10251 98.87% 120.01-121 86 0.83% 5467 52.73% 4987 48.10%
169.01-170 40 0.39% 194 1.87% 10214 98.51% 119.01-120 103 0.99% 5570 53.72% 4901 47.27%
168.01 - 169 47 0.45% 241 2.32% 10174 98.13%  118.01-119 97 0.94% 5667 54.66% 4798 46.28%
167.01- 168 54 0.52% 295 2.85% 10127 97.68% 117.01-118 108 1.04% 5775 55.70% 4701 45.34%
166.01 - 167 62 0.60% 357 3.44% 10073 97.15% 116.01-117 85 0.82% 5860 56.52% 4593 44.30%
165.01 - 166 83 0.80% 440 4.24% 10011 96.56% 115.01- 116 93 0.90% 5953 57.42% 4508 43.48%
164.01 - 165 82 0.79% 522 5.03% 9928 95.76% 114.01-115 106 1.02% 6059 58.44% 4415 42.58%
163.01 - 164 94 0.91% 616 5.94% 9846 94.97% 113.01-114 110 1.06% 6169 59.50% 4309 41.56%
162.01- 163 102 0.98% 718 6.93% 9752 94.06% 112.01-113 106 1.02% 6275 60.52% 4199 40.50%
161.01 - 162 106 1.02% 824 7.95% 9650 93.07% 111.01-112 103 0.99% 6378 61.52% 4093 39.48%
160.01 - 161 100 0.96% 924 8.91% 9544 92.05% 110.01-111 98 0.95% 6476 62.46% 3990 38.48%
159.01 - 160 97 0.94% 1021 9.85% 9444 91.09% 109.01-110 106 1.02% 6582 63.48% 3892 37.54%

158.01 - 159 106 1.02% 1127 10.87% 9347 90.15% 108.01 - 109 99 0.95% 6681 64.44% 3786 36.52%
157.01 - 158 128 1.23% 1255 12.10% 9241 89.13% 107.01-108 114 1.10% 6795 65.54% 3687 35.56%
156.01 - 157 112 1.08% 1367 13.18% 9113 87.90% 106.01-107 106 1.02% 6901 66.56% 3573 34.46%
155.01 - 156 103 0.99% 1470 14.18% 9001 86.82% 105.01 - 106 105 1.01% 7006 67.57% 3467 33.44%
154.01- 155 123 1.19% 1593 15.36% 8898 85.82% 104.01-105 99 0.95% 7105 68.53% 3362 32.43%
153.01 - 154 M 1.07% 1704 16.44% 8775 84.64% 103.01- 104 107 1.03% 7212 69.56% 3263 31.47%
152.01- 153 130 1.25% 1834 17.69% 8664 83.56% 102.01-103 99 0.95% 7311 70.52% 3156 30.44%
151.01 - 152 110 1.06% 1944 18.75% 8534 82.31% 101.01-102 100 0.96% 7411 71.48% 3057 29.48%
150.01 - 151 112 1.08% 2056 19.83% 8424 81.25% 100.01-101 89 0.86% 7500 72.34% 2957 28.52%
149.01 - 150 145 1.40% 2201 21.23% 8312 80.17%  99.01-100 93 0.90% 7593 73.23% 2868 27.66%
148.01 - 149 124 1.20% 2325 22.42% 8167 78.77%  98.01-99 93 0.90% 7686 74.13% 2775 26.77%
147.01- 148 106 1.02% 2431 23.45% 8043 77.58%  97.01-98 80 0.77% 7766 74.90% 2682 25.87%
146.01 - 147 120 1.16% 2551 24.60% 7937 76.55%  96.01-97 96 0.93% 7862 75.83% 2602 25.10%
145.01 - 146 113 1.09% 2664 25.69% 7817 75.40%  95.01-96 81 0.78% 7943 76.61% 2506 2417%
144.01 - 145 126 1.22% 2790 26.91% 7704 74.31%  94.01-95 88 0.85% 8031 77.46% 2425 23.39%
143.01 - 144 103 0.99% 2893 27.90% 7578 73.09%  93.01-94 87 0.84% 8118 78.30% 2337 22.54%
142.01- 143 122 1.18% 3015 29.08% 7475 7210%  92.01-93 90 0.87% 8208 7917% 2250 21.70%
141.01-142 110 1.06% 3125 30.14% 7353 70.92% = 91.01-92 90 0.87% 8298 80.03% 2160 20.83%
140.01 - 141 118 1.14% 3243 31.28% 7243 69.86%  90.01-91 87 0.84% 8385 80.87% 2070 19.97%
139.01 - 140 110 1.06% 3353 32.34% 7125 68.72%  89.01-90 91 0.88% 8476 81.75% 1983 19.13%
138.01- 139 118 1.14% 3471 33.48% 7015 67.66%  88.01-89 65 0.63% 8541 82.38% 1892 18.25%
137.01-138 128 1.23% 3599 34.71% 6897 66.52%  87.01-88 99 0.95% 8640 83.33% 1827 17.62%
136.01 - 137 130 1.25% 3729 35.97% 6769 65.29%  86.01-87 79 0.76% 8719 84.10% 1728 16.67%
135.01- 136 116 1.12% 3845 37.09% 6639 64.03%  85.01-86 68 0.66% 8787 84.75% 1649 15.90%
134.01-135 109 1.05% 3954 38.14% 6523 62.91%  84.01-85 65 0.63% 8852 85.38% 1581 15.25%
133.01-134 112 1.08% 4066 39.22% 6414 61.86%  83.01-84 80 0.77% 8932 86.15% 1516 14.62%
132.01-133 96 0.93% 4162 40.14% 6302 60.78%  82.01-83 62 0.60% 8994 86.75% 1436 13.85%
131.01-132 139 1.34% 4301 41.48% 6206 59.86% @ 81.01-82 56 0.54% 9050 87.29% 1374 13.25%
130.01- 131 98 0.95% 4399 42.43% 6067 58.52%  80.01-81 55 0.53% 9105 87.82% 1318 12.71%
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79.01-80 63 0.61% 9168 88.43% 1263 12.18%  29.01-30 3 0.03% 10327 99.60% 44 0.42%
78.01-79 64 0.62% 9232 89.04% 1200 1.57%  28.01-29 3 0.03% 10330 99.63% 41 0.40%
77.01-78 58 0.56% 9290 89.60% 1136 10.96%  27.01-28 3 0.03% 10333 99.66% 38 0.37%
76.01-77 60 0.58% 9350 90.18% 1078 10.40%  26.01-27 1 0.01% 10334 99.67% 35 0.34%
75.01-76 47 0.45% 9397 90.63% 1018 9.82%  25.01-26 1 0.01% 10335 99.68% 34 0.33%
74.01-75 60 0.58% 9457 91.21% 971 9.37%  24.01-25 5 0.05% 10340 99.73% 33 0.32%
73.01-74 58 0.56% 9515 91.77% 911 8.79%  23.01-24 3 0.03% 10343 99.76% 28 0.27%
72.01-73 52 0.50% 9567 92.27% 853 8.23%  22.01-23 1 0.01% 10344 99.77% 25 0.24%
71.01-72 50 0.48% 9617 92.76% 801 773% 21.01-22 2 0.02% 10346 99.79% 24 0.23%
70.01-71 40 0.39% 9657 93.14% 751 7.24% @ 20.01-21 2 0.02% 10348 99.81% 22 0.21%
69.01-70 41 0.40% 9698 93.54% 71 6.86%  19.01-20 0 0.00% 10348 99.81% 20 0.19%
68.01 - 69 33 0.32% 9731 93.86% 670 6.46%  18.01-19 1 0.01% 10349 99.82% 20 0.19%
67.01-68 32 0.31% 9763 94.16% 637 6.14%  17.01-18 0 0.00% 10349 99.82% 19 0.18%
66.01 - 67 34 0.33% 9797 94.49% 605 5.84%  16.01-17 1 0.01% 10350 99.83% 19 0.18%
65.01 - 66 29 0.28% 9826 94.77% 571 551%  15.01-16 0 0.00% 10350 99.83% 18 0.17%
64.01 - 65 41 0.40% 9867 95.17% 542 523% 14.01-15 0 0.00% 10350 99.83% 18 0.17%
63.01 - 64 26 0.25% 9893 95.42% 501 4.83% 13.01-14 1 0.01% 10351 99.84% 18 0.17%
62.01-63 27 0.26% 9920 95.68% 475 458%  12.01-13 0 0.00% 10351 99.84% 17 0.16%
61.01-62 29 0.28% 9949 95.96% 448 4.32% 11.01-12 0 0.00% 10351 99.84% 17 0.16%
60.01-61 28 0.27% 9977 96.23% 419 4.04%  10.01-11 0 0.00% 10351 99.84% 17 0.16%
59.01-60 16 0.15% 9993 96.38% 391 3.77% 9.01-10 0 0.00% 10351 99.84% 17 0.16%
58.01-59 19 0.18% 10012 96.57% 375 3.62% 8.01-9 0 0.00% 10351 99.84% 17 0.16%
57.01-58 21 0.20% 10033 96.77% 356 3.43% 7.01-8 0 0.00% 10351 99.84% 17 0.16%
56.01 - 57 17 0.16% 10050 96.93% 335 3.23% 6.01-7 0 0.00% 10351 99.84% 17 0.16%
55.01-56 23 0.22% 10073 97.15% 318 3.07% 5.01-6 0 0.00% 10351 99.84% 17 0.16%
54.01-55 19 0.18% 10092 97.34% 295 2.85% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 10351 99.84% 17 0.16%
53.01-54 14 0.14% 10106 97.47% 276 2.66% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 10351 99.84% 17 0.16%
52.01-53 18 0.17% 10124 97.65% 262 2.53% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 10351 99.84% 17 0.16%
51.01-52 20 0.19% 10144 97.84% 244 2.35% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 10351 99.84% 17 0.16%
50.01 - 51 1 0.11% 10155 97.95% 224 2.16% 0.00-1 17 0.16% 10368  100.00% 17 0.16%
49.01-50 15 0.14% 10170 98.09% 213 2.05% “LARZEE™

48.01-49 14 0.14% 10184 98.23% 198 1.91%

47.01-48 14 0.14% 10198 98.36% 184 1.77%

46.01-47 1 0.11% 10209 98.47% 170 1.64%

45.01-46 9 0.09% 10218 98.55% 159 1.53%

44.01-45 7 0.07% 10225 98.62% 150 1.45%

43.01-44 8 0.08% 10233 98.70% 143 1.38%

42.01-43 6 0.06% 10239 98.76% 135 1.30%

41.01-42 8 0.08% 10247 98.83% 129 1.24%

40.01-41 5 0.05% 10252 98.88% 121 1.17%

39.01-40 9 0.09% 10261 98.97% 116 1.12%

38.01-39 17 0.16% 10278 99.13% 107 1.03%

37.01-38 14 0.14% 10292 99.27% 90 0.87%

36.01 - 37 4 0.04% 10296 99.31% 76 0.73%

35.01-36 4 0.04% 10300 99.34% 72 0.69%

34.01-35 9 0.09% 10309 99.43% 68 0.66%

33.01-34 1 0.01% 10310 99.44% 59 0.57%

32.01-33 5 0.05% 10315 99.49% 58 0.56%

31.01-32 5 0.05% 10320 99.54% 53 0.51%

30.01- 31 4 0.04% 10324 99.58% 48 0.46%



